JAIME PONCE, JR

8 Races

JUAN SOTO

8 Races

WILSON CHU

8 Races

HUMBERTO PADILLA

8 Races

MARCOS ESTEBEZ

8 Races

CLIFF PROUT

8 Races

ALFONSO GONZALEZ

8 Races

AMADO SANCHEZ JR

8 Races

Average Speed
Report

MARTINEZ HPC 2020 YB
Release: A | Dist: S | Section: Any
November 2nd 2020, 8:25 pm

Average Speed: 1364.937 YPM
Total Distance: 1799.38 Miles
Average Speed: 1357.065 YPM
Total Distance: 1930.718 Miles
Average Speed: 1344.219 YPM
Total Distance: 1918.273 Miles
Average Speed: 1325.277 YPM
Total Distance: 1799.239 Miles
Average Speed: 1321.535 YPM
Total Distance: 1942.241 Miles
Average Speed: 1291.075 YPM
Total Distance: 1949.819 Miles
Average Speed: 1287.956 YPM
Total Distance: 1797.848 Miles
Average Speed: 1273.995 YPM
Total Distance: 1744.747 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

38:40:1

41:43:58

41:51:36

39:49:26

43:6:38

44:18:0

40:56:46

40:10:20



