Average Speed Report

MARTINEZ HPC 2020 YB Release: A | Dist: S | Section: Any November 2nd 2020, 8:25 pm

1.	JAIME PONCE, JR	Average Speed: 1364.937 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1799.38 Miles	Total Time: 38:40:11
2.	JUAN SOTO	Average Speed: 1357.065 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1930.718 Miles	Total Time: 41:43:58
3.	WILSON CHU	Average Speed: 1344.219 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1918.273 Miles	Total Time: 41:51:36
4.	HUMBERTO PADILLA	Average Speed: 1325.277 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1799.239 Miles	Total Time: 39:49:26
5.	MARCOS ESTEBEZ	Average Speed: 1321.535 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1942.241 Miles	Total Time: 43:6:38
6.	CLIFF PROUT	Average Speed: 1291.075 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1949.819 Miles	Total Time: 44:18:0
7.	ALFONSO GONZALEZ	Average Speed: 1287.956 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1797.848 Miles	Total Time: 40:56:46
8.	AMADO SANCHEZ JR	Average Speed: 1273.995 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1744.747 Miles	Total Time: 40:10:20